SANTA CRUZ CITY SCHOOLS

PARCEL TAX OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE MEETING

Join Zoom Meeting

https://sccs-net.zoom.us/j/88598695827?pwd=RDBQcUXxWVGpuR3F2NVNBN;jZa

WFNFdz09

Meeting ID: 885 9869 5827, Passcode: SCCS

09/30/2021

5:30 PM

AGENDA

1. Agenda

Public Comments

5 min.

The public is invited to directly address the committee on any item that is within the subject

matter jurisdiction of the Parcel Tax Oversight Committee. The committee is not permitted to take

action on any item not appearing on the agenda.

The chair may limit the time allocated to such comments from the public.
2. Introduction of New Parcel Tax Committee Members
3. Overview of Measures T & U
4. Overview of Brown Act
5. Approval of Minutes of 04/29/21 Meeting
6. 2020-21 Unaudited Actuals
7.. Financial Activity Report

8. Future Meeting Dates:

a. 12/16/21
b. 03/24/22
04/21/21

Adjournment

5 min.

5 min.

5 min.

5 min.

15 min.

15 min.

5 min.



